

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6632/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2003 in CMWP No.8107/1988
and order dated 16/02/05 in CMRA No. 40253/04 in CMWP No 8107/1998
of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HORIL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KESHAV & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Virag Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Parvinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up next week.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master